
Guwahati - Udaipur City Special Fare Special/05616XC - Exp - NFR 
GHY/Guwahati to UDZ/Udaipur City 

51h 5m - 2531 km - 38 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 GHY Guwahati 18:00 0 1 0 27 59 NFR
2 KYQ Kamakhya Junction 18:15 18:17 2m 0 1 7 66 56 NFR
3 GLPT Goalpara Town 20:10 20:12 2m 0 1 131 35 49 NFR
4 NBQ New Bongaigaon

Junction
21:40 21:45 5m 0 1 182 72 60 NFR

5 KOJ Kokrajhar 22:08 22:10 2m 0 1 210 81 49 NFR
6 APDJ Alipur Duar Junction 23:10 23:15 5m 0 1 291 36 50 NFR
7 DLO Dalgaon 00:55 00:57 2m 0 2 351 37 NFR
8 NJP New Jalpaiguri Junction 03:55 04:05 10m 0 2 459 65 114 NFR
9 KNE KishanGanj 05:25 05:27 2m 0 2 547 78 53 NFR
10 BOE Barsoi Junction 06:11 06:13 2m 1 2 604 38 34 NFR
11 KIR Katihar Junction 07:15 07:25 10m 0 2 643 61 32 NFR
12 NNA Naugachia 08:23 08:25 2m 0 2 702 64 39 ECR
13 KGG Khagaria Junction 09:28 09:30 2m 0 2 769 67 39 ECR
14 BGS Begusarai 10:06 10:08 2m 0 2 809 34 42 ECR
15 BJU Barauni Junction 10:35 10:45 10m 0 2 824 43 48 ECR
16 SPJ Samastipur Junction 11:55 12:00 5m 0 2 875 52 47 ECR
17 MFP Muzaffarpur Junction 13:00 13:05 5m 0 2 927 46 57 ECR
18 GKP Gorakhpur Junction 19:30 19:40 10m 0 2 1220 44 84 NER
19 MUR Mankapur Junction 22:30 22:35 5m 0 2 1344 39 106 NER
20 AY Ayodhya Dham Junction 23:33 23:35 2m 0 2 1382 23 98 NR
21 AYC Ayodhya Cantt. Junction 23:53 23:58 5m 0 2 1389 56 NR
22 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 02:15 02:25 10m 0 3 1516 48 124 NR
23 CNB Kanpur Central 03:55 04:00 5m 0 3 1588 74 127 NCR
24 ETW Etawah Junction 05:53 05:55 2m 0 3 1728 76 151 NCR
25 SSDT Shamshabad Town 07:20 07:22 2m 0 3 1836 22 NCR
26 AGC Agra Cantt. 08:40 08:45 5m 0 3 1864 73 167 NCR
27 AH Achhnera Junction 09:05 09:07 2m 0 3 1888 78 250 NCR
28 BTE Bharatpur Junction 09:28 09:30 2m 0 3 1916 48 174 WCR
29 BKI Bandikui Junction 11:30 11:32 2m 0 3 2013 96 222 NWR
30 GADJ Gandhi Nagar Jaipur 12:25 12:28 3m 0 3 2097 9 423 NWR
31 JP Jaipur Junction 13:05 13:15 10m 0 3 2103 84 NWR
32 KSG Kishangarh 14:33 14:35 2m 3 2212 30 462 NWR
33 AII Ajmer Junction 15:25 15:35 10m 0 3 2238 55 482 NWR
34 NSD Nasirabad 16:00 16:02 2m 0 3 2261 90 428 NWR
35 BJNR Bijainagar 16:30 16:32 2m 0 3 2302 84 403 NWR
36 BHL Bhilwara 17:20 17:25 5m 0 3 2369 51 414 NWR
37 CNA Chanderiya 18:20 18:22 2m 0 3 2416 53 WR
38 MVJ Mavli Junction 19:45 19:47 2m 0 3 2489 45 NWR
39 RPZ Ranapratapnagar 20:38 20:40 2m 0 3 2527 10 563 NWR
40 UDZ Udaipur City 21:05 0 3 2531 - 581 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 12 2024 (23:47)

May 12 2024 (23:47)

1

1


